TECHNICAL DATA
PRODUCT CODE
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
PRODUCT FEATURES PRODUCT DATA
WARRANTY
SOLAS
DL12-RGB-CCT
3 years guarantee
Unit 14-15 Schooner Court | Crossways Business Park | Kent | DA2 6NW
Tel. +44 (0) 1322 620 100 | Email. info@gaplighting.co.uk
@GAPLightingLtd
GAP Lighting Ltd
/GAPLightingLtd
GAP Lighting Ltd
T-WIFI2 - smart phone control
T-8Z-REMOTE
T-RGB-CCT
T-4Z-REMOTE
T-8Z-WALL
T-4Z-WALL
Model
T-8Z-REMOTET-8Z-WALL
DL12-RGB-CCT
LED Brand EPISTAR
Power 12W
Luminous Flux
Protection
1100Lm
IP20
Colour Tunable 2700k - 6500k + RGB colour changing options
Input
Power Supply
240V direct to mains
Material
Housing Colour
Aluminium housing | PC cover | Stainless steel clips
White
Beam Angle 120°
Life >30,000 hours
Control 2.4G RF - Remote control | App control
Wireless Signal RF 2.4Ghz
Dimensions
Cut out
Dia 180mm | H 40mm
145mm
Range Up to 30m (without obstruction)
Approvals CE | ROHS
+44 1322 620 100 www.gaplighting.co.ukinfo@gaplighting.co.uk
SOLAS is a versatile, low-profile RGB + CCT tunable downlighter
which perfectly integrates colour changing technology with pure
dedicated white temperature. Advanced technology and multi
zone touch control enables multiple products to be controlled
independently or simultaneously.
RGB + CCT dimmable 240v recessed panel
downlighter
Tunable white temperature 2700k - 6500k
Multi RGB colour changing options
Smart Sync or control independently
Fire resistance
Touch dimming control
Aluminium housing
Stainless steel spring clips
Shallow recess depth
Complete with 600mA power supply
SMART SYNC
Plug-in 600mA power supply included
CONTROL OPTIONS